Unit #

241
243
245
247
249

242

244
246

231
232
233
234

311
312
313
314
315
316
317

411
412
413
414
415
416
417

511
512
513
514
515
516
517

611
612
613
614
615
616
617

Unit Name Sq. Ft.

WEST BUILDING
Sold Out

EAST BUILDING

TOWNHOMES
Russell 2,526
Anderson 1,980
Liberty 1,980
Morrison 1,973
Guilford 2,281
FIRST FLOOR FLATS

Thompson 1,904
Warner 2,077
Holton 1,604

FLOOR TWO
Holton 1,595
Patterson 1,996
Stratton 1,810
Booker 2,528

FLOOR THREE

Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660

FLOOR FOUR
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660

FLOOR FIVE
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660

FLOOR SIX

Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660

Price Unit #
Sold 711
In Contract 712
Sold 713
Sold 714
Sold 715
716
Sold 717
In Contract
Sold 811
812
Sold 813
Sold 814
Sold 815
Sold 816
817
In Contract
In Contract 911
In Contract 912
In Contract 913
In Contract 914
In Contract 915
Sold 916
917
In Contract
Sold 1011
Sold 1012
In Contract 1013
In Contract 1014
In Contract 1015
Sold 1016
1017
$815,000%
Sold 1111
Sold 1112
Sold 1113
Sold 1114
$840,000* 1115
Sold 1116
1117

In Contract

Sold 1211
Sold 1212

In Contract 1213
Sold 1214
$805,000 1215
Sold 1216
1217

February 5, 2019
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Unit Name Sq. Ft.
FLOOR SEVEN
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660
FLOOR EIGHT
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660
FLOOR NINE
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660
FLOOR TEN
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660
FLOOR ELEVEN
Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660
FLOOR TWELVE

Findley 2,499
Clark 1,885
Weldon 1,621
Glen 2,065
Bryce 2,052
Portman 2,459
Lyndon 2,660

*Prices are subject to change without notice | *Price includes select upgrades

Price

In Contract
Sold
Sold
Sold

In Contract

$824,000
Sold

In Contract
Sold
Sold
Sold

In Contract

$841,000
Sold

In Contract
$776,000
In Contract
Sold
In Contract
$914,000%
In Contract

In Contract
In Contract
$641,000
In Contract
$823,000
$900,000
In Contract

In Contract
$837,000
$706,000%
$859,000
$857,000

In Contract

Sold

In Contract
$871,000
$709,000
$912,000
$910,000
$981,000

$1,215,000



