

Unit #	Unit Name	Sq. Ft.	Price	Unit #	Unit Name	Sq. Ft.	Price
	WEST B	UILDING					
		d Out					
EAST BUILDING TOWNHOMES							
				FLOOR SEVEN			
241	Russell	2,526	Sold	711	Findley	2,499	In Contract
243	Anderson	1,980	In Contract	712	Clark	1,885	Sold
245	Liberty	1,980	Sold	713	Weldon	1,621	Sold
247	Morrison	1,973	Sold	714	Glen	2,065	Sold
249	Guilford	2,281	Sold	715	Bryce	2,052	In Contract
FIRST FLOOR FLATS			716	Portman	2,459	\$824,000	
242	Thompson	1,904	Sold	717	Lyndon	2,660	Sold
244	Warner	2,077	In Contract	, ,	FLOO	R EIGHT	
246	Holton	1,604	Sold	811	Findley	2,499	In Contract
FLOOR TWO				812	Clark	1,885	Sold
231	Holton	1,595	Sold	813	Weldon	1,621	Sold
232	Patterson	1,996	Sold	814	Glen	2,065	Sold
233	Stratton	1,810	Sold	815	Bryce	2,052	In Contract
234	Booker	2,528	Sold	816	Portman	2,459	\$841,000
	FLOOF	RTHREE		817	Lyndon	2,660	Sold
311	Findley	2,499	In Contract		FLOC	OR NINE	
312	Clark	1,885	In Contract	911	Findley	2,499	In Contract
313	Weldon	1,621	In Contract	912	Clark	1,885	\$776,000
314	Glen	2,065	In Contract	913	Weldon	1,621	In Contract
315	Bryce	2,052	In Contract	914	Glen	2,065	Sold
316	Portman	2,459	In Contract	915	Bryce	2,052	In Contract
317	Lyndon	2,660	Sold	916	Portman	2,459	\$914,000*
FLOOR FOUR				917	Lyndon	2,660	In Contract
411	Findley	2,499	In Contract		FLOOR TEN		
412	Clark	1,885	Sold	1011	Findley	2,499	In Contract
413	Weldon	1,621	Sold	1012	Clark	1,885	In Contract
414	Glen	2,065	In Contract	1013	Weldon	1,621	\$641,000
415	Bryce	2,052	In Contract	1014	Glen	2,065	In Contract
416	Portman	2,459	In Contract	1015	Bryce	2,052	\$823,000
417	Lyndon	2,660	Sold	1016	Portman	2,459	\$900,000
				1017	Lyndon	2,660	In Contract
FLOOR FIVE				FLOOR ELEVEN			
511	Findley	2,499	\$815,000*				To Control
512	Clark Weldon	1,885	Sold	1111	Findley	2,499	In Contract
513		1,621	Sold	1112	Clark	1,885	\$837,000
514	Glen	2,065	Sold Sold	1113	Weldon Glen	1,621	\$706,000*
515 516	Bryce Portman	2,052	\$840,000*	1114	Bryce	2,065	\$859,000 \$857,000
516	Lyndon	2,459 2,660	कुठमु०,००० <mark>Sold</mark>	1115 1116	Portman	2,052	In Contract
517	Lyndon	2,000	Solu	1117	Lyndon	2,459 2,660	Sold
	FLOC	OR SIX		111/	Lyndon	2,000	Solu
					FLOOR	TWELVE	
611 612	Findley Clark	2,499 1,885	In Contract Sold	1211	Findley		In Contract
613	Weldon	1,605	Sold	1211	Clark	2,499 1,885	\$871,000
614	Glen	2,065	In Contract	1213	Weldon	1,621	\$709,000
615	Bryce	2,052	Sold	1214	Glen	2,065	\$912,000
616	Portman	2,459	\$805,000	1215	Bryce	2,052	\$910,000
617	Lyndon	2,660	Sold	1216	Portman	2,459	\$981,000
01/	Lyndon	2,000	Join		Lyndon	2,459 2,660	\$1,215,000
				1217	Lyndon	2,000	φ1,∠15,000

February 5, 2019

^{*}Prices are subject to change without notice | *Price includes select upgrades